
From: Sanders, Marilyn
To: Sanders, Monica; Rice, Howard
Subject: FW: Pass Ordinance 211067 Tenants’ Right to Counsel Today
Date: Thursday, December 9, 2021 5:36:35 PM

FYI
 
Please attach
 
 

From: Mark Ronning <mark.ronning12@gmail.com> 
Sent: Thursday, December 9, 2021 3:33 PM
To: Bough, Andrea <Andrea.Bough@kcmo.org>; Brandon.Elligton@kcmo.org; Johnson, Deitra
<Deitra.Johnson@kcmo.org>; Radzevich, Diana <Diana.Radzevich@kcmo.org>; Bunch, Eric
<Eric.Bunch@kcmo.org>; Foster, Katrina <Katrina.Foster@kcmo.org>; McCoy, Keema
<Keema.McCoy@kcmo.org>; ONeill, Kevin <Kevin.ONeill@kcmo.org>; Barnes, Lee
<Lee.Barnes@kcmo.org>; Sanders, Marilyn <Marilyn.Sanders@kcmo.org>; Said, Morgan
<Morgan.Said@kcmo.org>; Loar, Teresa <Teresa.Loar@kcmo.org>; Justis, Amy
<Amy.Justis@kcmo.org>; Fowler, Dan <Dan.Fowler@kcmo.org>; Wickham, Fred
<Fred.Wickham@kcmo.org>; Hall, Heather <Heather.Hall@kcmo.org>; Shields, Katheryn
<Katheryn.Shields@kcmo.org>; McManus, Kevin <Kevin.McManus@kcmo.org>;
leshyeka.roland@kmco.org; Minardi, Lisa <Lisa.Minardi@kcmo.org>; Ross, Lisa
<Lisa.Ross@kcmo.org>; Iden, Marissa <Marissa.Iden@kcmo.org>; Smith, Markus
<Markus.Smith@kcmo.org>; Robinson, Melissa <Melissa.Robinson@kcmo.org>; Lucas, Quinton
<Quinton.Lucas@kcmo.org>; Parks-Shaw, Ryana <Ryana.Parks-Shaw@kcmo.org>
Subject: Pass Ordinance 211067 Tenants’ Right to Counsel Today
 
EXTERNAL: This email originated from outside the kcmo.org organization. Use caution and examine the sender
address before replying or clicking links.
Dear elected officials, mayor, and city council,
 
Please vote to pass Ordinance 211067 Tenants’ Right to Counsel today on December 9, 2021. This is
such an important measure that will help thousands of KC residents the legal backing they need to
avoid wrongful eviction.
 
This is an incredible opportunity to join a dozen other cities and it will save money by keeping your
constituents off of the streets. 
 
Thanks,
Mark Ronning
--
Mark Ronning 
913.488.3365 
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